Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Ward - (1175136) - Cleethorpes & Dist SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.63
36.90
37.15
37.53
37.62
38.19
38.29
38.95
38.97
39.22
40.93
41.45
42.23
4253
42.69
45.91
51.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.90
37.15
36.63
37.53
38.29

38.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

219
215
210
204
203
194
192
182
182
179
157
151
143
140
138
111

79

WA Pts

215
210
219
204
192
194

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

06/05/18
20/04/19
30/06/18
21/10117
04/12/16
18/06/17
02/07/17
23/07/16
20/11/16
02/10/16
03/07/16
12/06/16
04/10/15
2111115
19/07/15
29/11/14
06/04/14

Date

20/04/19
30/06/18
06/05/18
21/10117
02/07/17
18/06/17

Meet

Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Short Course Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
End of Season Short Course Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016
Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

KUH End of Season Short Course Meet

Harrogate Summer Meet

Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Louth Meridian Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Cleethorpes & District Club Championships

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Meet

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Short Course Meet
Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

End of Season Short Course Meet

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials

Venue

Grimsby
Grimsby
Ennerdale LC
Sheffield
Grimsby
Grimsby

Hull

Hull
Harrogate
Leeds
Kingston upon Hull
Harrogate
Ennerdale
Louth
Sheffield
Grimsby

Hull

Venue

Grimsby
Ennerdale LC
Grimsby
Sheffield

Hull

Grimsby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Club Swam Under

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.62
38.97
39.22
38.95
40.93
41.45
42.53
42.23
42.69
45.91
51.34

Copyright 2024

182
179
182
157
151
140
143
138
111

79

r r T I I I I T I I T

04/12/16
20/11/16
02/10/16
23/07/16
03/07/16
12/06/16
21/11/15
04/10/15
19/07/15
29/11/14
06/04/14

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016

KUH End of Season Short Course Meet

Harrogate Summer Meet

Louth Meridian Meet

Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Cleethorpes & District Club Championships

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Grimsby
Harrogate

Leeds

Hull

Kingston upon Hull
Harrogate

Louth

Ennerdale
Sheffield

Grimsby

Hull

Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST

Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Page 2/2
4

3
2

L= O B @ ]

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



