Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Ward - (1175136) - Cleethorpes & Dist SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.63	219	Н	06/05/18	Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
36.90	215	Н	20/04/19	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
37.15	210	Н	30/06/18	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Short Course Meet	Ennerdale LC	Grimsby AST	3
37.53	204	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	2
37.62	203	Н	04/12/16	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
38.19	194	Н	18/06/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
38.29	192	Н	02/07/17	End of Season Short Course Meet	Hull	Grimsby AST	3
38.95	182	Н	23/07/16	Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016	Hull	Grimsby AST	4
38.97	182	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Grimsby AST	3
39.22	179	Н	02/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Grimsby AST	2
40.93	157	Н	03/07/16	KUH End of Season Short Course Meet	Kingston upon Hull	Grimsby AST	3
41.45	151	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Grimsby AST	3
42.23	143	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale		3
42.53	140	Н	21/11/15	Louth Meridian Meet	Louth		3
42.69	138	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
45.91	111	Н	29/11/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
51.34	79	Н	06/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Cleethorpes	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.90	215	Н	20/04/19	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
37.15	210	Н	30/06/18	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Short Course Meet	Ennerdale LC	Grimsby AST	3
36.63	219	Н	06/05/18	Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
37.53	204	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Grimsby AST	2
38.29	192	Н	02/07/17	End of Season Short Course Meet	Hull	Grimsby AST	3
38.19 Copyright 202	194 4	Н	18/06/17	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
37.62	203	Н	04/12/16	Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials	Grimsby	Grimsby AST	4
38.97	182	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Grimsby AST	3
39.22	179	Н	02/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Grimsby AST	2
38.95	182	Н	23/07/16	Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016	Hull	Grimsby AST	4
40.93	157	Н	03/07/16	KUH End of Season Short Course Meet	Kingston upon Hull	Grimsby AST	3
41.45	151	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Grimsby AST	3
42.53	140	Н	21/11/15	Louth Meridian Meet	Louth		3
42.23	143	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale		3
42.69	138	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
45.91	111	Н	29/11/14	Cleethorpes & District Club Championships	Grimsby	Cleethorpes	4
51.34	79	Н	06/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Cleethorpes	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS